
Art & Design 
Careers Event

 11
March
2026Create your future!

 Hear from 7 Industry Experts

15:00 - 18:00
 EQ-002 & Back Foyer 



15:00

15:10

15:25

15:40

15:55

Artist
Sarah Bracken Soper

 Project Manager
Emer Ferran

Interior Designer &
Creative Director

James McNamara

 Creative & Managing
Director

Arlene McIntyre

‘Artful Impact’

 Senior Manager
Student Success 

Dave Kilmartin

‘Introduction & 
Overview’ 

‘Developing your 
Emerging Practice’

‘Designing your Own
Path’

‘The Power of
Communication in
Building a Design

Career’



16:10

16:25

16:40

16:55

17:00

Designer & Creative
Director

Paula McEntee

Senior UX Designer
Jamie Ryan

Head of School of
 Art & Design

John Walsh

Networking &
Refreshments 

‘Learnings on a 
Creative Journey’

 Managing Director
Gavin Halpin

‘Designing a Career
Path while Riding the

Rollercoaster’

‘From Uhh to UX:
Finding your Feet in
the Design World’

‘Thanks & Close’

 East Quad 
Back Foyer
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TU Dublin Sarah Bracken Soper Art Visual Artists Ireland JMC Studios Arlene McIntyre Design

Paper Owl Films Saoi Studio Each&Other TU Dublin


